1/9/2019

20 SPOT

BOTTOM S

PENNY

PI1X6

Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SUPERSP

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

40

10

A WODN P

Spot Action Report

Sales
$45.00

$45.00
$5.00

$5.00
$57.00

$57.00
$2.00

$2.00
$1.00
$40.00

$41.00
$246.02
$291.06
$160.00
$40.00

$737.08
$15.00

$15.00

$902.08

Winners

$35.00

$35.00
$0.00

$0.00
$8.80

$8.80
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$80.00

$80.00
$185.44
$296.80
$72.00
$5.20

$559.44
$2.00

$2.00

$685.24

WN

Hold
$10.00

$10.00
$5.00

$5.00
$48.20

$48.20
$2.00

$2.00
$1.00
($40.00)

($39.00)
$60.58
($5.74)
$88.00
$34.80

$177.64
$13.00

$13.00

$216.84

Per centOfSales

4.99

4.99
0.55

0.55
6.32

6.32
0.22

0.22
0.11
4.43

4.55
21.27
32.27
17.74

4.43

81.71
1.66

1.66

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-0.29

-0.02

1.00

0.95

0.75
0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.65

WeightedAve
-0.01

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00
0.03

0.14
0.17
0.10
0.02

0.01

0.53



