	Wager Type	NumOfNums	Sales	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	20 SPOT	20	\$45.00	\$35.00	\$10.00	4.99	-0.29	-0.01
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$45.00	\$35.00	\$10.00	4.99		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.55	-0.02	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.55		
	PENNY	8	\$57.00	\$8.80	\$48.20	6.32	1.00	0.06
PENNY	Totals:		\$57.00	\$8.80	\$48.20	6.32		
	PIX6	6	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.22	0.95	0.00
PIX6	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.22		
	Regular	1	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.11	0.75	0.00
	Regular	10	\$40.00	\$80.00	(\$40.00)	4.43	0.72	0.03
Regular	Totals:		\$41.00	\$80.00	(\$39.00)	4.55		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$246.02	\$185.44	\$60.58	27.27	0.50	0.14
	SPOTLITE	2	\$291.06	\$296.80	(\$5.74)	32.27	0.53	0.17
	SPOTLITE	3	\$160.00	\$72.00	\$88.00	17.74	0.58	0.10
	SPOTLITE	4	\$40.00	\$5.20	\$34.80	4.43	0.56	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$737.08	\$559.44	\$177.64	81.71		
	SUPERSP	7	\$15.00	\$2.00	\$13.00	1.66	0.65	0.01
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$15.00	\$2.00	\$13.00	1.66		
Grand Totals:			\$902.08	\$685.24	\$216.84	100.00		0.53

1